FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

5a Cursa Social Memorial Xavi Tondo

Codi UCI

Publicitat

Data de celebracid 07/02/16
Dor Cognom,Nom
1 SORIANO CELMA , Genis
2 ROSELL CARDONA , Joan Carles
3 YUSTE REDONDO , ALEJANDRO
4 CAYUELA FAURA , MARC
5 LOPEZ VALLE , ISMAEL
6 NICOLAU BELTRAN , JOEL
7 IGLESIAS BURGOS , OSCAR
8 VILLARET RECHE , MARC
9 MUNOZ SOGAS , Marc
10 BONNIN MAS , JAUME
11 ARMILLAS PUBILL , GERARD
12 MENCIA MORALES , CHRISTIAN
13 LOPEZ VALLE , CARLOS
14 CALMAESTRA LUQUE , DAVID

15 REDONDO BARRABES , JOSE MANUEL

16 LUENGO RAMI , FELIS

17 JUAN LAMBAN , RUBEN

18 KARPENKOV , Pavel

19 IVSHIN , Vitalii

20 ILICHEV , Nikolai

21 BELYKH , Sergei

22 PROSTOKISHIN , Andrey
23 BOCHKOV , Kirill

24 ALEKSIUK , Serafim

25 SMIRNOV , Aleksandr
26 KLIMOV , Evgenii

27 NIKIFOROV , Arseny

28 MALNEV , Sergei

29 KAZANOV , Evgenii

30 MUKHOMEDIAROV , Dimitrii
31 KOREPIN , Anatolii

32 SMIRNOV , Ivan

33 NOVIKOV , Savva

34 GERASIMOV , Ivan

35 STARCHENKO , Nikita

36 SABATE MASIP , ADRIA

37 PINTADO MADRIGAL , Julio
38 DODO PEREZ , Guilad

39 FERNANDEZ GARCIA , David
40 CABANAS QUINTELA , Oscar
41 CASALS RUEDA , Antoni

42 FERREIRA ABRANTES , Wilson Bruno
43 GRAU CEUMA , Francesc
44 GRIFOLL VIDAL , David

45 VALENZUELA SANCHEZ , Francesc
46 MORERA PEDROLA , Jordi

47 MORERA PEDROLA , Josep

48 LLAURADO COLILLA , Jordi

49 RUIZ SOTO , AITOR

50 ULLOA ALBA , ALEX

51 GUERRA EXPOSITO , MARC

52 GIBRAT CARABELLIDO , MARC

53 MIQUEL JEREZ , ERIC

54 HERVAS GARCIA , POL

JUN-2
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
SUB23
SUB23
JUN-2
JUN-2
JUN-2
JUN-2

ESP19920218
ESP19861122
ESP19950323
ESP19931120
ESP19930414
ESP19971223
ESP19950709
ESP19970111
ESP19940324
ESP19941123
ESP19950710
ESP19970211
ESP19970102
ESP19950203
ESP19780711
ESP19700526
ESP19790628
RUS19920311
RUS19970324
RUS19970304
RUS19900304
RUS19960724
RUS19960227
RUS19970115
RUS19980210
RUS19980126
RUS19980129
RUS19980808
RUS19980714
RUS19990524
RUS19990106
RUS19990114
RUS19990727
RUS19990313
RUS19981207
ESP19830105
AND19830612
AND19811121
AND19710219
AND19910617
AND19800403
POR19870417
ESP19830721
ESP19810504
ESP19741209
ESP19800126
ESP19860930
ESP19760318
ESP19970715
ESP19940810
ESP19980513
ESP19981213
ESP19981105
ESP19980812

COMPAK

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
TEAM COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

TEAM COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

TEAM COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

TEAM MANRUBIA

TEAM MANRUBIA

VINTAGE CAR PAINT
LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LOKOSPHINK

LA VILELLA BAIXA CLUB CIC
ANDORRANA AC

ANDORRANA AC

ANDORRANA AC

ANDORRANA AC

ANDORRANA AC

ANDORRANA AC

BIKE TALLER CANNONDALE RE
RIBERA D 'EBRE. PENYA CICL
RUNNBIKES-ECM
MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO.MAEN
RIBERA D EBRE. PENYA CICL
COSTA DAURADA. CLUB CICLI
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA

TREK SABADELIL-PRAMAC
TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC
TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC
TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC
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ALBERICH DE LA GANDARA , INAKI

FIGUERAS GRABULOSA , MARC
PANIAGUA OLIVO , JOAN JOSEP
OLIA RUBERT , SERGI

MARCOS PLANCHART , ISAAC
CAPELL PIRO , Modest

ARAN BENAVIDES , ENRIC
VIVES GUASCH , ROGER
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO , JUAN

GRANERO DE PERMENTIER , JONATHAN

CASTELLO GARCIA , Raiil
ALBAJAR BUIL , Fernando
BELTRAN ESCOFET , Oriol
MARTI LOPEZ , ANIOL

CONDE SERRANO , MIGUEL
GARCIA TRANI , BRUNO ALBERTO
GAZQUEZ TORRES , José
CASAS VILCHES , AITOR
PALAU GALOFRE , Jordi
GOMEZ HOLGUIN , Antonio
MEDINA VIVAS , FERNANDO
LOPEZ GONZALEZ , Joan

PROS CORTIJO , DAVID
CANDELAS NAVARRO , Andres
SARMIENTO GARCIA , Juan José
FANDOS GARRIGA , IGNACIO
ULRICH , Rottler
PANISELLO BARBERA , OSCAR
LLETI ROCA , Joan Andreu
ALBARRAL LOPEZ , JOSUE
LEON GARCIA , DANIEL
GEIJSEN , JEROEN WILLE
VIANA RIVAS , Pedro
SALVADO FONT , Jordi

BRU CLOTET , Cristina
MEDINA SANCHEZ , Juan Carlos
ASENS LLOMBART , JOAN PERE
TRIAS SENTIS , SALVADOR
SABATE LLECHA , Aleix
ZUNIGA MONREAL , ARITZ
HERNANDEZ RICO , GABRIEL
SERRANO RUBIO , SERGIO
VICENTE FERRER , JUAN

MAS VICENT , ANTONIO

IVERN CORBELLA , Francesc
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , José
PUA MARTINEZ , DAVID
BARRIL SANCHEZ , SERGI
SANCHEZ GARCIA , FcoJavier
MUNOZ AGUILERA , Raul
VILLALON ORTIGOSA , David
CILVETI FERNANDEZ , Fermi
CABALLERO LARIOS , JONATAN
SALGADO MATEU , SERGI
CUEVAS BRANCHADELL , ANTONIO
CANO SANTANA , ANTONIO
BURDOY MUNOZ , ALEX
GARCIA TEJERO , Adolfo
GONZALEZ ROMERO , Magin
MONCLUS TURON , Jordi
ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP

ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-50
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-60
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-40
MA-50
MA-30
F-ELI
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
JUN-2
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-30

ESP19980605
ESP19981218
ESP19990903
ESP19980807
ESP19990610
ESP19960408
ESP19800106
ESP19970807
ESP19810607
ESP19970602
ESP19790608
ESP19920505
ESP19960821
ESP19941230
ESP19861127
ESP19871005
ESP19660410
ESP19871014
ESP19740704
ESP19711130
ESP19920515
ESP19681108
ESP19910214
ESP19840829
ESP19801028
ESP19750910
GER19540518
ESP19920905
ESP19790903
ESP19891223
ESP19890428
GER19680811
ESP19630715
ESP19800408
ESP19971225
ESP19710206
ESP19830619
ESP19930204
ESP19880307
ESP19821003
ESP19830331
ESP19780428
ESP19660425
ESP19710512
ESP19741030
ESP19750805
ESP19770228
ESP19820420
ESP19811016
ESP19801204
ESP19780316
ESP19770629
ESP19800203
ESP19850705
ESP19800207
ESP19770725
ESP19980429
ESP19691012
ESP19740212
ESP19600901
ESP19800503

TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC

TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC

TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC

TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC

TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC
BICIS ESTEVE

GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
RESTAURANT CERVELLO
RENAULT CAEIRO
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
CARINENA CICLES
CONTROLPACK BADIA

CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
A PLATO CLUB CICLISTA
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM

VENDRELL TEAM CLUB CICLIS
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
VENDRELL TEAM CLUB CICLIS
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
RC 1886 VILLINGEN
CONTROLPACK BADIA

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
BIKE-OCASION

BIKE-OCASION

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
CLUBBIKE TALLER CANONDALE
BZK EMAKUMEEN BIRA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
RIBERA D EBRE. PENYA CICL
RIBERA D EBRE. PENYA CICL
LA VILELLA BAIXA CLUB CIC
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS

TEAM MANRUBIA

TEAM MANRUBIA

TEAM MANRUBIA

TEAM MANRUBIA

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
METALBIKERS.COM. CLUB BTT
TEAM COMPAK

GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA T
TREK SABADELL-PRAMAC
BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIPARK REUS CLUB ESPORT
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
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172
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175
176
177
178

ALVAREZ AYALA , Oscar

CARLES TAFALLA , Jaume Ramon
FRANCO SMEETS , Claudio
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ , DANIEL
ORTEGA BASTIDA , Oscar
CHAVEZ QUEZADA , ALEJANDRO E.
VALLES CASELLAS , ROBERT
AMAYA GONZALEZ , JAVIER

DE LA FUENTE MANA , Josep Maria
MADRIGAL GARCIA , José
ALVAREZ QUINTANA , JONATHAN
ESCUDERO ROJAS , JOSE MARIA
ALENTORN MIRO , SANTIAGO

CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME
LORCA ARCE , Francisco
FIGUERAS SOLANILLA , JOSE
TERRONES ALGAR , Antonio
FERRERES POCIELLO , Carles
JIMENEZ MORTE , DIDAC
JUANES TAHOCES , JOSE LUIS
QUESSEVEUR , Timothe
VARGAS CHUMILLA , Jacint
OBRADORS SERRA , PERE
SAMANIEGO ALQUEZAR ,
SABATE ROSELL , Marc
BENITEZ DE LA BARRERA ,
CAMARERO REYES , Jordi
LLUSA MOLINA , Josue
AGUERO RAMOS , Juan José
BARO RIUS , EDGAR

PEREZ FERNANDEZ , Carles
GARCIA ZAGUIRRE , RAFAEL
TORRES CALBET , MIQUEL
CURTO PELLICER , EDGAR
FERRERO MARTINEZ , Fco.
NOGUERA GARCIA , ADRIAN
GONZALEZ CASASUS , POL
TUDO LUGO , Ismael

BRU RULLO , Joaquim
SOPENA LAITA , MIQUEL
NARVAEZ GARCIA , DAVID
NARVAEZ GARCIA , JOSE
RODRIGUEZ ARANDA , MANUEL
ARENAS CENTELLA , Nestor
GARCIA ALBARRAN , ADRIA
CANELA LLAURADO , DAVID
CORENTIN , Navarro

GARCIA CASTILLO , ALFONSO
BARROS CAVALCANTE , SALATIEL
CAMBRONERO GOMEZ , VICTOR
MATEU VIDAL , SERGI

BLASCO MILLAN , FCO. JOSE
NAVESSO BUENO , Isaac Marcos
TARDIU FORT , Jordi

SAN JUAN MUNOZ , Xabier
FIGUEROLA PRAT , Oriol
JUNCOSA PUJOL , Carles
MARTORELL MUSTE , Enric

JAVIER

Javier

SERRANO FERNANDEZ , Enrique
BROCH DIAZ , Joan
ARREDONDO VALIENTE , JAVIER

José Mari

ESP19790718
ESP19810820
ESP19850908
ESP19751218
ESP19721228
ESP19721010
ESP19960904
ESP19800604
ESP19700731
ESP19680530
ESP19820301
ESP19780805
ESP19670113
ESP19821205
ESP19700818
ESP19680307
ESP19520127
ESP19790415
ESP19880228
ESP19770314
FRA19990611
ESP19951223
ESP19970224
ESP19960418
ESP19780722
ESP19800502
ESP19741107
ESP19830614
ESP19680522
ESP19850702
ESP19880926
ESP19700128
ESP19920316
ESP19990628
ESP19810112
ESP19890221
ESP19990404
ESP19720204
ESP19910102
ESP19920416
ESP19820123
ESP19750703
ESP19950306
ESP19830312
ESP19921016
ESP19910601
FRA19971129
ESP19830625
ESP19880409
ESP19920420
ESP19900723
ESP19870822
ESP19770114
ESP19750713
ESP19771231
ESP19810329
ESP19760629
ESP19830502
ESP19810905
ESP19770129
ESP19780403

FASOL BIKES
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
B’ TWIN RACING TEAM
ARTBIKE THE CYCLIST CLUB
ARTBIKE THE CYCLIST CLUB
ARTBIKE THE CYCLIST CLUB
RUNNBIKES-ECM

ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK
ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACK BI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK
ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK
BIELA-PYROTECK

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
GIRO SPORT-RECVIMA

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
ECOTISA

ECOTISA

BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
GIRO SPORT-RECVIMA
SOLSONES. BTT CLUB
SOLSONES. BTT CLUB
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

BICIS ESTEVE

TEAM COMPAK

BIKE-OCASION

PROBIKE CLUB
BIELA-PYROTECK

SANT MARC.C.P.CICLISTA
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
ACVC

J.PONS TOT-BICI CLUB CICL
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
PEDALS REUS CLUB CICLISTA
LA POMME MARSEILLE
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
PAVE CULTURE CYCLISTE
SKODA-ENERGY

SKODA-ENERGY

SKODA-ENERGY

BICIPARK REUS CLUB ESPORT
TEAM COMPAK

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
PRADES.CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA



179

ROCA BERBEL , Joan Rafael

180 GARCIA CABRERA , Jordi

181 GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ , JOSE ANGEL
182 ALAMINOS MORENO , FRANCISCO
183 GIMENEZ ORTIZ , JAVIER

184 GARCIA RODON , Joan

185 CASTANO VICENTE , CESAR

186 BARCO FORTUNY , DAVID

187 TURNE MAS , Albert

188 MARTINEZ PEREZ , Alejandro
189 DE VICENTE , JORGE

190 CUBERO MATEO , RAUL

191 RAYA PAULO , Oriol

192 VALLVE GONZALEZ , XAVIER
193 GALINDO CIFRE , JORDI

194 ROSINACH ESPANA , Oscar
195 SOLE MARTINEZ , JOSEP

196 ESCODA FREIXAS , Sergi

197 RAMIREZ MUNOZ , Adriano
Total corredors inscrits 195

MA-50
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-50

ESP19650307
ESP19760105
ESP19811007
ESP19771023
ESP19880411
ESP19941018
ESP19950614
ESP19970712
AND19800501
ESP19840517
ESP19770423
ESP19760621
ESP19940628
ESP19891001
ESP19860611
ESP19750419
ESP19670210
ESP19820824
ESP19621113

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
PUERTO CEREZO C.D.C.

A PLATO CLUB CICLISTA
BIKE TALLER CANNONDALE RE
CLUBRIUDECOLS CC

TRIATLO VALLIRANA CLUB
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
ANDORRANA AC

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
ZARAGOZA ESCUELA CICLIST
INDEPENDIENTE
CONTROLPACK BADIA

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
MONTSIA PENYA CICLISTA
BIKE-OCASION

BIG BIKERS CLUB CICLISTA
MONTBIKE

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI



